
Food and Drink Specification

Item Number W66808

Product Name Costa Babyccino

Brand Contact Address Kimm & Miller (UK) Ltd,

Bedford, MK42 9TW

www.kimmandmiller.co.uk

Kimm & Miller

Cube Building,

Monahan Rd, Cork,

T12 H1XY, Ireland

Net Weight 50ML

Country of Origin Hot chocolate drink mix produced in Sweden.

Cup and marshmallows made in China.

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place

Ingredients Hot Chocolate Drink Mix 30g

Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Powder (30%), Maltodextrin, 

Thickener (E466), Salt, Flavourings.

Mini Marshmallows 20g

Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water, Dextrose, Beef Gelatine, 

Corn Starch, Flavouring.

Allergy Information Allergy Advice: Hot chocolate drink mix may contain traces of 

milk.



Refund Policy
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :

Nutrition Information 

Typical values per 

100g

Hot Chocolate

Mix (as sold)

Marshmallows

Energy 1615kJ

386kcal

1420kJ

340kcal

Fat

      of which Saturates

6.3g

3.8g

0.5g

0.4g

Carbohydrate

      of which Sugars

70g

55g

79g

59g

Fibre 10.6g 0g

Protein 6.1g 3.5g

Salt 0.58g 0.03g

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for Vegans N

Vegetarians N

Contains Alcohol N

Alcohol ABV % N




