NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	W66808	
Product Name	Costa Babyccino	
Brand Contact Address	Kimm & Miller (UK) Ltd, Bedford, MK42 9TW www.kimmandmiller.co.uk	Kimm & Miller Cube Building, Monahan Rd, Cork, T12 H1XY, Ireland
Net Weight	50ML	
Country of Origin	Hot chocolate drink mix produced in Sweden. Cup and marshmallows made in China.	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place	
Ingredients	Store in a cool, dry place Hot Chocolate Drink Mix 30g Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Powder (30%), Maltodextrin, Thickener (E466), Salt, Flavourings. Mini Marshmallows 20g Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water, Dextrose, Beef Gelatine, Corn Starch, Flavouring.	
Allergy Information	Allergy Advice: Hot chocolate driumilk.	nk mix may contain traces of

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information:

Nutrition Information Typical values per 100g	Hot Chocolate Mix (as sold)	Marshmallows
Energy	1615kJ	1420kJ
	386kcal	340kcal
Fat	6.3g	0.5g
of which Saturates	3.8g	0.4g
Carbohydrate	70g	79g
of which Sugars	55g	59g
Fibre	10.6g	0g
Protein	6.1g	3.5g
Salt	0.58g	0.03g

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N